Novoroéni VOOTVIRAK ZS Tyrsova
Vysledky
2024-01-11



zelena 1

O NO UV I WIN —

Havlik Jakub #3
Havlik Stanislav #3
Vacha Tomas

Munzar Venda 6C #7
Lamac Vitek #6
Munzar Venda 6C
Benes Martin 9C
Teplikova Magdaléna
Sruta Milan

Lisy Ondrej BC
Karafiatova Lucie #6
Ondrackova Lucie 9C
Ritter Vaclav 6B
Jindfich Matyas 1B #6
Plihal David 7A
Walterova Natalie 9C
Gall Vlastimil 7A
Borovicka Lukas 7A
Letizia Mia Bickart 9C
Havlickova Jana 8A #2
Ondracek Martin 7A
Patzeltova Beatrice
Stepanova Natalie 9C
Rejholcova Andrea
Rejholcova Tereza #2
Karafiat Filip BC
Randak Josef

George Demi 7B #2

Hyblbauerova Erika 7A #2
Formackova Veronika 6C

Karafiatova Kamila
Kralova Viktorie 6C

FriSnyicova Jessica 7A #5
Schejbalova Vivien 7B #5

Stoc¢esova Nikola 8A
Mokra Kristyna 6A #2
George Demi 7B #7

RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

KOB Décin

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

Hyblbauerova Erika 7A #7 RUM

lzvorska Tereza 8B #5
Sabova Natalie 8B #5
Belo Cech 7A

Komurka Jaroslav 2A #2

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

01:14
01:17
01:22
01:22
01:30
01:41
01:44
01:46
01:46
01:46
01:46
01:47
01:50
01:51
01:54
01:54
01:55
01:55
02:00
02:03
02:04
02:04
02:04
02:10
02:22
02:29
02:32
02:32
02:32
02:39
02:39
02:43
02:46
02:48
02:53
02:55
02:56
02:57
03:11
03:18
03:20
03:20

0,1 km (4 kontrol)

+0:03
+0:08
+0:08
+0:16
+0:27
+0:30
+0:32
+0:32
+0:32
+0:32
+0:33
+0:36
+0:37
+0:40
+0:40
+0:41
+0:41
+0:46
+0:49
+0:50
+0:50
+0:50
+0:56

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1

:08
15
18
18
18
:25
:25
:29
:32
34
:39
41
42
43
57

+2:04
+2:06
+2:06

4616544
4616543
8160174
4616534
8421841
4616534
4617995
4616540
8160185
52179
8160190
4617994
4641691
4641705
4641993
4617992
4641695
4641697
4617988
4641712
4641992
8042127
4617993
8033288
8226406
8514526
8719003
4616542
4616541
4641707
4287
4641706
4617982
4617981
4616549
4616548
4616542
4616541
4617984
4617983
4616532
4641703



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57

Jerabkova Zdenicka MS
Vycitalova Katefina 6A
Dvorakova Jaroslava 6A

Slipter Antonin 6B
Lotova Ema
Stépanek Michal 6B
Stojan Martin
HladysSko Danilo 6C
Nazar Chub 6B
Brfizova Nathaly 7B
Becvarova Julie 7B
Samohylova Klara 6C
Jindfich Matyas 1B
Moravec Antonin 4B
Vilimova Eliska 6B
Lot Miroslav
Hoskova Marie 7A
Jupova Eliska 7A
Marin Nina 8A
Mokra Kristyna 6A

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

03:23
03:29
03:31
04:08
04:09
04:15
04:33
05:00
05:00
06:17
06:22
06:33
07:20
07:38
17:01
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DNF

+2:09
+2:15
+2:17
+2:54
+2:55
+3:01
+3:19
+3:46
+3:46
+5:03
+5:08
+5:19
+6:06
+6:24
+15:47

4616535
4616547
4616546
4641693

4378
4641692
4617989
4641995
4641990
4641991
4641694
4616533
4641705
4616536
4641704
8064496
4616539
4616538
4616550
4616548



zelena 2
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Havlik Jakub #8

Lot Miroslav #3

Havlik Stanislav #5
Havlik Jakub #7

Vacha Tomas #2
Jindfichova Veronika ZS
Lamac Vitek

SrGita Milan #2

Ritter Vaclav 6B #6
Stépanek Michal 6B #6
Karafiatova Lucie
Bfizova Nathaly 7B #2
Becdvarova Julie 7B #2
Havlickova Jana 8A
Patzeltova Beatrice #5
Rejholcova Andrea #2
Borovicka Lukas 7A #2
Plihal David 7A #2

Gall Vlastimil 7A #2
Ondracek Martin 7A #2
Petr Jifi

Kettnerova Natalie 8B #5

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

KOB Décin

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

Jefabkova Zdenic¢ka MS #2 RUM

Karafiat Filip BC #2
Karafiat Dominik
Jindfich Matyas 1B #2
Lotova Ema #2
Karafiatova Kamila #3
Mokra Kristyna 6A #3
Stocesova Nikola 8A #2
Moravec Antonin 4B #3
Munzar Venda 6C #2
Lisy Ondrej BC #2
Rancak Josef #2
Rejholcova Tereza
Peltan Hynek 2C
Sabova Natalie 8B
Tuckova Monika
Izvorska Tereza 8B
Bartak Martin 8A
Barcalova Nikola 8A
Stojan Martin #2

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

00:51
01:06
01:07
01:07
01:14
01:24
01:28
01:28
01:36
01:37
01:47
01:47
01:48
01:48
01:49
01:50
01:51
01:55
01:55
01:58
02:05
02:09
02:11
02:13
02:17
02:23
02:26
02:30
02:45
02:52
02:54
02:55
02:58
02:59
03:00
03:16
03:24
03:25
03:30
03:30
03:31
04:01

0,1 km (4 kontrol)

4616544
+0:15 8064496
+0:16 4616543
+0:16 4616544
+0:23 8160174
+0:33 4641708
+0:37 8421841
+0:37 8160185
+0:45 4641691
+0:46 4641692
+0:56 8160190
+0:56 4641991
+0:57 4641694
+0:57 4641712
+0:58 8042127
+0:59 8033288
+1:00 4641697
+1:04 4641993
+1:04 4641695
+1:07 4641992
+1:14 4656
+1:18 4616537
+1:20 4616535
+1:22 8514526
+1:26 4379
+1:32 4641705
+1:35 4378
+1:39 4287
+1:54 4616548
+2:01 4616549
+2:03 4616536
+2:04 4616534
+2:07 52179
+2:08 8719003
+2:09 8226406
+2:25 4616531
+2:33 4617983
+2:34 8421843
+2:39 4617984
+2:39 4617990
+2:40 4617991
+3:10 4617989



43
44
45
46

Tomi Nguyen 7A
George Demi 7B
Hyblbauerova Erika 7A
Ringelhan Zdenék

Fiala Petr

Teplikova Magdaléna #2
Kala Jan 8A

Moravec Antonin 4B #2
Jupova Eliska 7A #7
Kettnerova Natalie 8B

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
ZOOB Rumburk

RUM

RUM
RUM

04:41
05:14
05:16
05:59
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

+3:50
+4:23
+4:25
+5:08

4616545
4616542
4616541
4641700
8018030
4616540
4617986
4616536
4616538
4616537



fialova
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Sriita Milan #3
Vacha Tomas #3
Lot Miroslav #2
Lamac Vitek #2

Munzar Venda 6C #3
Rejholcova Tereza #3

Lisy Ondrej BC #3

Karafiatova Lucie #5
Havlickova Jana 8A #3

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

Jefabkova Zdenigka MS #3 RUM

Patzeltova Beatrice #2

Lotova Ema #3

Teplikova Magdaléna #3
Kettnerova Natalie 8B #2

Ritter Vaclav 6B #2

Slipter Antonin 6B #2
Stépanek Michal 6B #2
Becdvarova Julie 7B #5
Bfizova Nathaly 7B #5
Walterova Natalie 9C #2

Karafiat Filip BC #3
Petr JiFi #2

Karafiatova Kamila #4

Tuckova Monika #2

Ondrackova Lucie 9C #2
Stepanova Natalie 9C #2
Bartak Martin 8A #2

Rancak Josef #3

Barcalova Nikola 8A #2
Rejholcova Andrea #3

George Demi 7B #3

KOB Décin
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

Hyblbauerova Erika 7A #3 RUM

Komurka Jaroslav 2A
Vycitalova Katefina 6A #2
Dvorakova Jaroslava 6A

#2

Stocesova Nikola 8A #3
Mokra Kristyna 6A #4

Nazar Chub 6B #2
Peltan Hynek 2C #2
Stojan Martin #3

Ringelhan Zdenék #2

RUM
RUM

RUM

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

0,3 km 20 m (7 kontrol)

03:10
03:20
03:23
03:28
04:28
04:34
04:35
04:39
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:22
05:25
05:25
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:58
06:01
06:05
06:08
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:50
06:51
07:20
07:33

07:35

07:40
07:44
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:26

+0:10
+0:13
+0:18
+1:18
+1:24
+1:25
+1:29
+1:46
+1:48
+1:50
+2:07
+2:08
+2:10
+2:12
+2:15
+2:15
+2:28
+2:28
+2:28
+2:48
+2:51
+2:55
+2:58
+3:06
+3:07
+3:08
+3:17
+3:18
+3:19
+3:40
+3:41
+4:10
+4:23

+4:25

+4:30
+4:34
+5:04
+5:05
+5:06
+5:16

8160185
8160174
8064496
8421841
4616534
8226406
52179
8160190
4641712
4616535
8042127
4378
4616540
4616537
4641691
4641693
4641692
4641694
4641991
4617992
8514526
4656
4287
8421843
4617994
4617993
4617990
8719003
4617991
8033288
4616542
4616541
4641703
4616547

4616546

4616549
4616548
4641990
4616531
4617989
4641700



4?2
43
44
45

Samohylova Klara 6C #2 RUM
Schejbalova Vivien 7B #2 RUM
Belo Cech 7A #3 RUM
Hladysko Danilo 6C #2 RUM
Belo Cech 7A #2 RUM
Plihal David 7A #3 RUM
Kralova Viktorie 6C #2 RUM
;(;rmackova Veronika 6C RUM
Moravec Antonin 4B #4

Zajicova Hana RUM
Sdbova Natalie 8B #2 RUM
Izvorska Tereza 8B #2 RUM
Letizia Mia Bickart 9C #2 RUM
Jupova Eliska 7A #2 RUM
Hoskova Marie 7A #2 RUM
Marin Nina 8A #2 RUM

Schejbalova Vivien 7B RUM
FriSnyicova Jessica 7A RUM

08:34
09:05
17:00
78:51
DISK
DISK
DISK

DISK

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

DNF

DNF

+5:24
+5:55
+13:50
+75:41

4616533
4617981
4616532
4641995
4616532
4641993
4641706

4641707

4616536
4641709
4617983
4617984
4617988
4616538
4616539
4616550
4617981
4617982
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Vacha Tomas #4
Havlik Jakub #4

Lamac Vitek #3

Lot Miroslav #4

Petr Jifi #6

Havlik Stanislav #4
Karafiat Filip BC #5
Ondracek Martin 7A #9
Benes Martin 9C #5
Rejholcova Tereza #6
Patzeltova Beatrice #3
Munzar Venda 6C #4
Karafiatova Lucie #2
Bartak Martin 8A #3
Barcalova Nikola 8A #3
Gal Vlastimil 7A
Rejholcova Andrea #4
Jindfich Matyas 1B #3

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
KOB Décin

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

Jefabkova Zdenic¢ka MS #4 RUM

Babicky Tomas BC
Ritter Vaclav 6B #2
Karafiatova Kamila #2
Havlickova Jana 8A #4
Fiala Petr #2
Stocesova Nikola
Ritter Vaclav 6B #3
Stépanek Michal 6B #3
Slipter Antonin 6B #3
Stojan Martin #4

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
ZOORumburk
RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

Hyblbauerova Erika 7A #4 RUM

George Demi 7B #4
Lotova Ema #4

Kettnerova Natalie 8B #3

Teplikova Magdaléna #4
Rancak Josef #4

Lisy Ondrej BC #5
Tuckova Monika #4
Sdbova Natalie 8B #4
Izvorska Tereza 8B #4
Hoskova Marie 7A #4
Jupova Eliska 7A #6
Mokra Kristyna 6A #5

RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

0,3 km 20 m (9 kontrol)

03:53
04:00
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:05
04:24
04:25
04:34
04:38
05:17
05:20
05:31
05:35
05:37
05:50
05:58
06:26
06:31
06:33
06:47
06:50
06:50
06:50
07:09
07:11
07:14
07:20
08:07
08:10
08:14
08:23
08:24
08:28
08:31
08:42
09:01
09:22
09:25
10:33
10:39
12:11

+0:07
+0:11

+0:11

+0:11

+0:12
+0:31

+0:32
+0:41

+0:45
+1:24
+1:27
+1:38
+1:42
+1:44
+1:57
+2:05
+2:33
+2:38
+2:40
+2:54
+2:57
+2:57
+2:57
+3:16
+3:18
+3:21

+3:27
+4:14
+4:17
+4:21

+4:30
+4:31

+4:35
+4:38
+4:49
+5:08
+5:29
+5:32
+6:40
+6:46
+8:18

8160174
4616544
8421841
8064496
4656
4616543
8514526
4641992
4617995
8226406
8042127
4616534
8160190
4617990
4617991
4641716
8033288
4641705
4616535
8017383
4641715
4287
4641712
8018030
4641717
4641691
4641692
4641693
4617989
4616541
4616542
4378
4616537
4616540
8719003
52179
8421843
4617983
4617984
4616539
4616538
4616548



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Stocesova Nikola 8A #4
Karafiat Filip BC #6
Schejbalova Vivien 7B #3
FriSnyicova Jessica 7A #3
Bfizova Nathaly 7B #3
Bedvarova Julie 7B #3
Kdla Jan 8A #2

Kala Jan 8A #3

SrGita Milan #4

Lisy Ondrej BC #4

Benes Martin 9C #4

Petr Jifi #3

Tuckova Monika #3
Plihal David 7A #4

Formackova Veronika 6C
#3

Kralova Viktorie 6C #3
Marin Nina 8A #3

Gall Vlastimil 7A #3
Ondracek Martin 7A #3
Borovicka Lukas 7A #3
Samohylova Klara 6C #3
Jupova Eliska 7A #3

RUM

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

12:18
12:27
14:37
14:39
14:43
14:45
15:39
23:48
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

DISK

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

+8:25

+8:34
+10:44
+10:46
+10:50
+10:52
+11:46
+19:55

4616549
8514526
4617981
4617982
4641991
4641694
4617986
4617986
8160185
52179
4617995
4656
8421843
4641993

4641707

4641706
4616550
4641695
4641992
4641697
4616533
4616538
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Vacha Tomas #5

Lot Miroslav #5
Lamac Vitek #4
Karafiat Filip BC #10
Munzar Venda 6C #5
Lisy Ondrej BC #6
Havlik Jakub #2
Havlik Stanislav #2
Patzeltova Beatrice #4
Rejholcova Andrea #5
Karafiatova Lucie #3
Bfizova Nathaly 7B #4
Becvarova Julie 7B #4
Stojan Martin #5
Rejholcova Tereza #4
Bartak Martin 8A #4
Barcalova Nikola 8A #4
Plihal David 7A #5
Jindfich Matyas 1B #4

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

RUM

RUM

RUM

KOB Décin

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

Jefabkova Zdenigka MS #5 RUM

Ritter Vaclav 6B #4
Stépanek Michal 6B #4
Slipter Antonin 6B #4
Borovicka Lukas 7A #4
Ondracek Martin 7A #4
Petr Jifi #4

Rancéak Josef #5
Vycitalova Katefina 6A #3

Dvorakova Jaroslava 6A
#3

Sabova Natalie 8B #3
Izvorska Tereza 8B #3
Lotova Ema #5
Kettnerova Natalie 8B #4
Teplikova Magdaléna #5
Samohylova Klara 6C #4
Letizia Mia Bickart 9C #3
Karafiatova Kamila #5
Marin Nina 8A #4
Vilimova Eliska 6B #2
Tomi Nguyen 7A #2
Stocesova Nikola 8A #5

RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

0,3 km 20 m (9 kontrol)

03:40
03:48
03:56
04:02
04:05
04:15
04:44
04:45
05:20
05:28
05:30
05:44
05:51
05:55
05:57
05:58
06:01
06:02
06:12
06:16
06:25
06:27
06:31
06:33
06:36
06:40
06:41
07:14

07:21

07:38
07:39
07:44
07:45
07:55
08:13
08:16
08:51
09:12
09:36
10:34
10:41

+0:08
+0:16
+0:22
+0:25
+0:35
+1:04
+1:05
+1:40
+1:48
+1:50
+2:04
+2:11
+2:15
+2:17
+2:18
+2:21
+2:22
+2:32
+2:36
+2:45
+2:47
+2:51
+2:53
+2:56
+3:00
+3:01
+3:34

+3:41

+3:58
+3:59
+4:04
+4:05
+4:15
+4:33
+4:36
+5:11
+5:32
+5:56
+6:54
+7:01

8160174
8064496
8421841
8514526
4616534
52179
4616544
4616543
8042127
8033288
8160190
4641991
4641694
4617989
8226406
4617990
4617991
4641993
4641705
4616535
4641691
4641692
4641693
4641697
4641992
4656
8719003
4616547

4616546

4617983
4617984

4378
4616537
4616540
4616533
4617988

4287
4616550
4641704
4616545
4616549



42 Mokra Kristyna 6A #6 RUM
43 George Demi 7B #5 RUM

Hyblbauerova Erika 7A #5 RUM
Sriita Milan #5

Karafiat Filip BC #9
Gall Vlastimil 7A #4 RUM
Jupova Eliska 7A #5 RUM
Hoskova Marie 7A #3 RUM

Formackova Veronika 6C
#4

Kralova Viktorie 6C #4 RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

10:53
11:48
11:48

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

DISK
DISK

+7:13
+8:08
+8:08

4616548
4616542
4616541
8160185
8514526
4641695
4616538
4616539

4641707
4641706
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Havlik Stanislav #8
Vacha Tomas #6
Lot Miroslav #6
Havlik Stanislav #7
Lamac Vitek #5
Sruta Milan #6
Benes Martin 9C #3
Plihal David 7A #8
Karafiat Filip BC #7
Petr Jifi #5

Jindfichova Veronika ZS
#2

Jindfich Matyas 1B #7
Plihal David 7A #7
Bfizova Nathaly 7B #6
Becdvarova Julie 7B #6
Ondracek Martin 7A #7
Gall Vlastimil 7A #7
Havlik Stanislav

Havlik Jakub

Munzar Venda 6C #6
Rejholcova Tereza #5
Karafiatova Lucie #4
Tomi Nguyen 7A #4
Ondracek Martin 7A #6
Gall Vlastimil 7A #6
Plihal David 7A #6
Patzeltova Beatrice #7
Gall Vlastimil 7A #5
Borovicka Lukas 7A #5
Ondracek Martin 7A #5
Slipter Antonin 6B #6
Jindfich Matyas 1B #5

RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

KOB Décin
RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

RUM

Jefabkova Zdeni¢ka MS #6 RUM

Rejholcova Andrea #6
Nazar Chub 6B #3
Hladysko Danilo 6C #3
Stépanek Michal 6B #5
Ritter Vaclav 6B #5
Lotova Ema #6
Teplikova Magdaléna #6

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Kettnerova Natalie 8B #6 RUM

0,6 km 40 m (15 kontrol)

06:14
06:50
06:56
07:06
07:10
07:19
07:35
07:54
07:55
07:59

08:12

08:14
08:18
08:34
08:37
08:40
08:41
08:51
08:52
09:01
09:09
09:10
09:18
09:29
09:30
09:46
09:54
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:09
11:39
11:50
12:05
12:07
12:10
12:16
12:16

+0:36
+0:42
+0:52
+0:56
+1:05
+1:21
+1:40
+1:41
+1:45

+1:58

+2:00
+2:04
+2:20
+2:23
+2:26
+2:27
+2:37
+2:38
+2:47
+2:55
+2:56
+3:04
+3:15
+3:16
+3:32
+3:40
+4:36
+4:36
+4:37
+4:43
+4:44
+4:45
+4:55
+5:25
+5:36
+5:51
+5:53
+5:56
+6:02
+6:02

4616543
8160174
8064496
4616543
8421841
8160185
4617995
4641993
8514526

4656

4641708

4641705
4641993
4641991
4641694
4641992
4641695
4616543
4616544
4616534
8226406
8160190
4616545
4641992
4641695
4641993
8042127
4641695
4641697
4641992
4641693
4641705
4616535
8033288
4641990
4641995
4641692
4641691

4378
4616540
4616537



Tomi Nguyen 7A #3 RUM
Ositkovska Sofie 6B #3  RUM
FriSnyicova Jessica 7A #4 RUM
George Demi 7B #6 RUM
Hyblbauerova Erika 7A #6 RUM
Schejbalova Vivien 7B #4 RUM
Samohylova Klara 6C #5 RUM
Rancak Josef #6 OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Janousova Kristyna 6C RUM
Ringelhanova Eliska 6C  RUM

Letizia Mia Bickart 9C #4 RUM
Zajicova Sarka 8A RUM
Vycitalova Katefina 6A #4 RUM
Zajicova Hana #2 RUM
Mkcickova Hana RUM
gxorakovajaroslava 6A RUM
Marin Nina 8A #5 RUM
Ositkovska Sofie 6B #2 RUM
Sabova Natalie 8B #6 RUM
Izvorska Tereza 8B #6 RUM
:;rmackova Veronika 6C RUM
Kralova Viktorie 6C #5 RUM
Stocesova Nikola 8A #6 RUM
Vilimova Eliska 6B #3 RUM
Mokra Kristyna 6A #7 RUM
Belo Cech 7A #4 RUM
Jupova Eliska 7A #4 RUM
Kala Jan 8A #4 RUM
Karafiat Filip BC #4

Fiala Petr #3 Z0OO0B Rumburk
Slipter Antonin 6B #5 RUM
Ositkovska Sofie 6B RUM
Benes Martin 9C #2 RUM

12:38
12:45
12:45
13:32
13:32
13:59
14:01
14:06
14:08
14:08
14:09
14:55
15:01
15:01
15:05

15:07

16:00
16:11
17:40
17:40

18:35

18:35
20:38
21:48
28:19
30:44
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DNF
DNF

+6:24
+6:31
+6:31
+7:18
+7:18
+7:45
+7:47
+7:52
+7:54
+7:54
+7:55
+8:41
+8:47
+8:47
+8:51

+8:53

+9:46
+9:57
+11:26
+11:26

+12:21

+12:21
+14:24
+15:34
+22:05
+24:30

4616545
4641994
4617982
4616542
4616541
4617981
4616533
8719003
4641702
4641701
4617988
4641711
4616547
4641709
4641710

4616546

4616550
4641994
4617983
4617984

4641707

4641706
4616549
4641704
4616548
4616532
4616538
4617986
8514526
8018030
4641693
4641994
4617995



seber vse

coONO VI M WN —

Srita Milan #7
Havlik Stanislav #6
Vacha Tomas #7
Lot Miroslav #7

JindFichova Veronika ZS
#3

Karafiat Filip BC #8
Karafiatova Lucie #7
Lisy Ondrej BC #7

Fiala Petr #4

Ondracek Martin 7A #8
Havlik Jakub #6
Rejholcova Tereza #7
Rejholcova Andrea #7
Patzeltova Beatrice #6
Rancak Josef #7

FriSnyicova Jessica 7A #6

George Demi 7B #8

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

ZOOB Rumburk
RUM

RUM

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
KOB Décin

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
RUM

RUM

Hyblbauerova Erika 7A #8 RUM

Havlik Jakub #5
Belo Cech 7A #5
Borovicka Lukas 7A

RUM
RUM
RUM

Schejbalova Vivien 7B #6 RUM

Vytvofeno 2024-01-12 00:27:29 s

0,8 km 50 m (16 kontrol)

07:49
08:14
08:28
08:45

09:03

09:27
09:45
09:51
10:13
10:35
10:49
10:53
11:12
11:21
14:29
14:49
16:21
16:22

DISK

DISK

DISK

DISK

+0:25
+0:39
+0:56

+1:14

+1:38
+1:56
+2:02
+2:24
+2:46
+3:00
+3:04
+3:23
+3:32
+6:40
+7:00
+8:32
+8:33

8160185
4616543
8160174
8064496

4641708

8514526
8160190

52179
8018030
4641992
4616544
8226406
8033288
8042127
8719003
4617982
4616542
4616541
4616544
4616532
4641715
4617981



